
WorldEthicForum: Firekeeper Circle Process, August 23-25, 2023 at the Rondo, Pontresina GR

Wednesday, August 23
Landing together & diving in

Thursday, August 24
Interweaving

Friday, August 25
Leaning forward

Disclaimer:

* The flow of our time together/program will
get adapted according to what will emerge
throughout the process.

* The times indicated are, therefore, rough
estimates.

07:00
-08:00

Morning practice [optional] 07:00
-08:00

Morning practice [optional]

individual breakfast individual breakfast
08:45

09:15

11:15

Check-in

Session 2 in thematic strands
working groups

Circle: Sharing and exploring
overlaps, synergies & more

08:45

09:15

11:00

Check-in

Session 4 in thematic strands working
groups (w/ morning break)

What else needs tending & sensing
into what are next and concrete steps
for the Firekeeper Circle, and the
WorldEthicForum as a whole

12:30 lunch 12:30 lunch 12:15 lunch
14:00

14:45

15:15

17:15

18:00

Check-in circle with everyone and
being with place

Overview of our time together

Session 1 in thematic strands
working groups (w/ afternoon break)

Circle: Sharing and seeing first
synergies

Break (and check in at
accommodation)

14:00

14:15

15:00

16:00

16:15

Body-Mind practice [by a Firekeeper]

Small groups: Interweaving and
Storytelling

Session 3 in thematic strands
working groups (w/ afternoon break)

Info for the evening & the next day

Transition to Lej da Staz (either by
foot or car for the ones who have
difficulty)

13:45

15:45

17:00

Crystallizing pathways ahead

Closing Circle

Embarking

18:45 dinner 18:00 dinner at Lej da Staz 18:00 dinner (for those who stay until
saturday)

20:15 Getting to know each other’s work
and mapping the diverse activities

20:15 Sunset & Good Night Tea
Transition back to Pontresina

Firekeepers: 36 Witnesses & Observers: 5 Voluntari: 8 Extended Team: 5 Process Stewards: Luea Ritter, Anaïs Sägesser, Marco Gyger
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